
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
244 
231 
294 
295 
227 
211 
229 
279 
237 
216 
212 
214 
251 
222 
221 
210 

245 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Georges Nassar 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Oscar Lambert 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Arthur De Doncker 
Seb Stephens 
Alessandro Bigi 
Patrick Cannon 
Muhammed Kalla 
Nathan Kappen 
Abdullah Kamel 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Zakaria Doleh 

Vedant Menon 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
8 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
42.610 
42.644 
42.791 
42.805 
42.809 
42.829 
42.891 
42.934 
42.981 
43.128 
43.182 
43.248 
43.256 
43.363 
43.459 
43.464 

Last Tm 
42.614 
43.148 
42.791 
42.805 
42.809 
42.941 
43.012 
42.967 
42.983 
43.435 
43.182 
43.289 
45.244 
43.363 
43.545 
43.646 

Diff 

0.034 
0.181 
0.195 
0.199 
0.219 
0.281 
0.324 
0.371 
0.518 
0.572 
0.638 
0.646 
0.753 
0.849 
0.854 

Gap 

0.034 
0.147 
0.014 
0.004 
0.020 
0.062 
0.043 
0.047 
0.147 
0.054 
0.066 
0.008 
0.107 
0.096 
0.005 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:42:05 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:01:32 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 13:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
244 
294 
227 
231 
295 
237 
229 
279 
216 
251 
210 
212 
221 
222 
214 

211 
245 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Conor Clancy 
Oscar Lambert 
Georges Nassar 
Zain El Hommossany 
Seb Stephens 
August Raber 
Arthur De Doncker 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Kappen 
Zakaria Doleh 
Patrick Cannon 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Abdullah Kamel 
Muhammed Kalla 

Adam Al Azhari 
Vedant Menon 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
42.719 
42.741 
42.760 
42.647 
42.756 
42.821 
42.928 
42.882 
43.106 
43.077 
43.237 
43.247 
43.340 
43.048 
43.120 

Diff 

0.315 
0.966 
1.555 
5.129 
5.368 
7.290 
7.505 

10.708 
11.276 
12.109 
12.557 
12.681 
16.147 
24.388 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.315 
0.651 
0.589 
3.574 
0.239 
1.922 
0.215 
3.203 
0.568 
0.833 
0.448 
0.124 
3.466 
8.241 

Total Tm 
10:00.725 
10:01.040 
10:01.691 
10:02.280 
10:05.854 
10:06.093 
10:08.015 
10:08.230 
10:11.433 
10:12.001 
10:12.834 
10:13.282 
10:13.406 
10:16.872 
10:25.113 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 214 - 10 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (4 Wheels ) 
Kart No. 245 - Failure to attend qualifying - Pre-Final grid penalty - Start from back of grid 
Kart No. 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumber 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:42:31 PM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.315 

Avg. Speed 

72.297 

Best Lap Tm 

42.647 

Best Speed 

78.336 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:07:09 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 14:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
231 
244 
211 
295 
227 
279 
237 
251 
294 
229 
210 
221 
214 
212 
216 
222 

245 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Theo Palmer 
Adam Al Azhari 
Zain El Hommossany 
Oscar Lambert 
Arthur De Doncker 
Seb Stephens 
Nathan Kappen 
Conor Clancy 
August Raber 
Zakaria Doleh 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Muhammed Kalla 
Patrick Cannon 
Alessandro Bigi 
Abdullah Kamel 

Vedant Menon 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
42.644 
42.771 
42.619 
42.807 
42.825 
42.911 
42.818 
42.877 
42.894 
43.114 
43.129 
43.261 
43.059 
43.188 
43.067 
43.171 

Diff 

0.932 
3.841 
4.060 
5.819 
8.068 
8.077 
8.704 
8.803 

10.499 
12.781 
13.427 
14.012 
14.786 
15.309 
20.582 

DNS 

Gap 

0.932 
2.909 
0.219 
1.759 
2.249 
0.009 
0.627 
0.099 
1.696 
2.282 
0.646 
0.585 
0.774 
0.523 
5.273 

Total Tm 
12:27.641 
12:28.573 
12:31.482 
12:31.701 
12:33.460 
12:35.709 
12:35.718 
12:36.345 
12:36.444 
12:38.140 
12:40.422 
12:41.068 
12:41.653 
12:42.427 
12:42.950 
12:48.223 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 222 & 294 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:42:40 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.932 

Avg. Speed 

75.964 

Best Lap Tm 

42.619 

Best Speed 

78.388 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:16:58 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 16:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
231 
211 
294 
244 
295 
227 
237 
279 
214 
251 
216 
210 
212 
222 
221 

229 
245 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Adam Al Azhari 
Conor Clancy 
Theo Palmer 
Zain El Hommossany 
Oscar Lambert 
Seb Stephens 
Arthur De Doncker 
Muhammed Kalla 
Nathan Kappen 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zakaria Doleh 
Patrick Cannon 
Abdullah Kamel 
Reaan Dharmadasa 

August Raber 
Vedant Menon 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Best Tm 
42.585 
42.681 
42.646 
42.657 
42.722 
42.725 
42.646 
42.845 
42.732 
42.980 
43.063 
43.022 
43.169 
43.094 
43.323 

Diff 

0.053 
1.805 
2.320 
2.584 
3.367 
3.534 
7.156 
7.292 

12.067 
16.082 
16.454 
16.703 
21.243 
30.056 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.053 
1.752 
0.515 
0.264 
0.783 
0.167 
3.622 
0.136 
4.775 
4.015 
0.372 
0.249 
4.540 
8.813 

Total Tm 
14:00.668 
14:00.721 
14:02.473 
14:02.988 
14:03.252 
14:04.035 
14:04.202 
14:07.824 
14:07.960 
14:12.735 
14:16.750 
14:17.122 
14:17.371 
14:21.911 
14:30.724 

23.654 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 221 & 222 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 30/04/2023 8:42:49 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.053 

Avg. Speed 

75.506 

Best Lap Tm 

42.585 

Best Speed 

78.450 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 2 - 2023 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 18:01:37 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

30/04/2023 17:45 


